Annexure-4

Name of the Corporate Debtor: PROGRESSIVE METERS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 28.10.2022; List of Creditors as on: 06.03.2023 (Version-2)

Unsecured Financial Creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
Date of Claim received Details of Claims Admitted Amount of
sINo. | Name of Creditor | Identification No A R £ d: ':1 . tte b % ofvotine sharel con:ltil:xnent Amount of any mutual dues, Amount of claim not Amount of Claim under Remarks, if any
- . nt co m al . s
Date of receipt |Amount Claimed Amount of claim admitted | Nature of claim mou vered by olint covered By Whether related party? ot-voting shareIn _g that may be set off admitted Verification '
security interest guarantee CoC claim
Aryan Mining &
Tradin| U13100WB1936PTC
. E . 11.11.2022 1,27,01,758.42 1,27,01,758.42 Unsecured NIL NIL NO 100% NIL NIL NIL NIL
Corporation Private 008817
Limited
Total - - - 1,27,01,758.42 1,27,01,758.42 - - - - 100 - = = - -
AR

ANUP KUMAR SINGH

,I;I\IRSO-IYVENCY PROFESSIONAL
egistration No.- IBBI/IPA-001/IP-
2017-2018/10322 R




